

One Coupon per Year

Dis For APF

Area 8 Adult Rider Program expires: 12/31/2021 2021 USEA Education Coupon - \$15.00

for current USEA Area 8 Adult Rider Member	AR Member's name:	USEA no.:
\$15.00 Value Applies ONLY to	Address:	
USEA Approve Educational Clinics taking place in Area 8	Clinic Title:	Clinic date:
(Organizer's Discretion Applies)	Coupon redeemable only to current USEA Area 8 Adult Rider's Membership. List can be viewed at <u>www.usea8.org</u> or by emailing <u>adultriders@usea8.org</u>	For Clinic Organizer's Use Only
For a list of APPROVED USEA Clinics go to <u>www.useventing.com</u>		Clinic Organizer's signature:
To inquire if a specific clinic meets the requirements, please email Shannon Risner	Organizer's mail coupon/s to: Shannon Risner, Area 8 AR Coordinator 879 Murle Ln.	Mail check to: Make check out to:
at adultriders@usea8.org	Loveland, OH 45140	

Adult Rider Member deducts \$15.00 from the educational activity (clinic/camp), the organizer mails the coupons to Shannon Risner, and then the Adult Rider Program sends a reimbursement check to the organizer - one coupon per Adult Rider Member per year.

USEA Area 8 Adult Rider Program Educational Coupon Requirements:

- 1. Must be a current USEA and Area 8 Adult Rider Member in good standing
 - a. For a list of current USEA Area 8 Adult Rider Members go to www.usea8.org/adultriders or email Area 8 Adult Rider Coordinator, Shannon Risner at adultriders@usea8.org for a current list

2. Applies to USEA Approved Educational Activities taking place in Area 8

- a. For a list of Approved USEA Educational Activities go to the USEA website www.useventing.com (Education/Educational Activities/Upcoming Events)
 - b. Organizer's discretion applies
 - c. To inquire if a specific activity meets the requirements email Shannon Risner at adultriders@usea8.org
- 3. Coupon can only be used once per year per Adult Rider member.
- 4. Organizer mails the coupons received to Area 8 Adult Rider Coordinator, Shannon Risner, and then a reimbursement check will be mailed to Organizer/Organization by the Area 8 Adult Rider Treasurer.